
ALTITUDE CLUB

Located on a stunning beachfront on the majestic Sea 
of Cortez and a short five-minute drive from the Cultural & Arts District 
of San Jose del Cabo, Krystal Grand Los Cabos offers a Limitless Experience 
for friends, families, and couples. Seven dining options offer enticing dishes 
from a variety of cuisines including; Asian, Mexican, and Italian while five bars 
and lounges pour delightful cocktails and spirits. The unique adults-only Sky 
Lounge offers unbelievable views of the Sea of Cortez, perfect for enjoying 
a cocktail. Four pristine swimming pools offer dedicated family-friendly and 
adults-only options that cater to the needs of every traveler.
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DResort Address
Carretera Transpeninsular
Km 29 San Jose del Cabo,
BCS, Mexico. 23400

Contact Us
krystal-hotels.com
socialmedia.kglc@krystal-hotels.com
877-597-8815

OVERVIEW
429 Luxurious rooms

4 Relaxing pools

7 Dining options

5 Bars

Total event space:
31,000 Sq. Ft.

Enjoy an elevated experience with a 
stay in the Altitude Club. Guests enjoy 
amenities like private lounge with hors 
d’oeuvres, upgraded amenities, room 
service and much more!

This resort boasts 429 rooms and suites located in four 
towers with street, garden and ocean views. Amenities 
include: King or two double beds, Shower, Luxury 
Bath Amenities, 24hrs rooms service, Cable TV, Air 
Conditioning, Daily Refreshed Mini-bar, and Safety 
Deposit Box.

ACCOMMODATIONS



*Additional costs may apply.

Meeting
Room

Class
(Pax)

Mar de Cortes 1, 2 & 3

Mar de Cortes 1

Mar de Cortes 2

Mar de Cortes 3

Mar de Cortes 4, 5 & 6

Mar de Cortes 4

Mar de Cortes 5

Mar de Cortes 6

Santa Maria 1 & 2

Santa Maria 1

Santa Maria 2

9,429/876

2,368/220

2,314/215

2,476/230

2,271/211

753/70

796/74

721/67

1,916/178

915/86

1,000/93

986

240

225

255

210

70

70

70

198

88

90

576

120

120

120

135

45

45

45

112

56

56

680

150

150

150

150

50

50

50

130

60

70

900

216

216

250

234

78

78

78

156

78

78

108

60

60

60

57

24

24

24

69

33

33

Size
Sq. ft./m²

Cocktail
(Pax)

Auditorium
(Pax)

Banquet
(Pax)

U-Shape
(Pax)

• Limitless access to a delicious buffet and à la carte dining 
options. Reservations required.
• Limitless international and domestic top-shelf spirits and 
non-alcoholic beverages.
• Limitless fruit juices, soft drinks, and snacks.
• Kid-approved menus, snacks and mocktails.
• Culturally themed daytime activities and locally inspired 
nightly entertainment.
• Daily spirited land and water activities for all ages.
• Fully equipped fitness center.
• Kamp Krystal for Kids ages 3 to 12 with supervised activity 
programs daily.
• Adventure Friends for Teens and Adults (minimum age 10 
yrs. old).
• 24-hour room service (Delivery fee apply. No charge for 
Altitude Club).
• Deli (house coffee; pastries and cold sandwiches included). 
• Fully stocked in-room mini-bar with sodas, beer, and water 
refreshed daily.
• Attentive Pool and Beach waiter service.
• Complimentary Wi-Fi.
• All taxes and gratuities.

Room Name

Deluxe Room

One Bedroom Suite

Deluxe Palmilla Garden View

Suite Palmilla Ocean View

Junior Suite Ocean View

Junior Suite Swim Out Garden View

Altitude Junior Suite Ocean Front

Altitude Junior Suite Swim Out Ocean Front

Altitude Governor Suite Ocean View

Altitude Presidential Suite Ocean View

Street

Street

Garden

Ocean

Ocean

Garden

Oceanfront

Oceanfront

Ocean

Ocean

View Quantity
51

51

26

46

164

18

60

8

4

1

Eternity Spa®*
For guest seeking to be pampered, our spa offers treatment rooms for solo and couple’s 
massages, facials and body treatments. Special therapies for couples, manicures and pedicures 
are also available.

Activities and Entertainment
Krystal Grand Los Cabos offers a wide variety of activities throughout the day including: Four 
Pools, Wine and Tequila Tasting, Aqua aerobics, Salsa Class, Local Art Walk, Pool and Beach 
Volleyball and more!

Fun for Kids and Teens
The fully supervised Kamp Krystal Kids Club offers kids ages 3-12 their own space to play during 
the day. No parents allowed! Adventure Friends Teens Club is the perfect spot for teens ages 13-17 
to relax and enjoy teen-focused activities. Kids ages 10-12 must be in the company of an adult.

Additional Services*
Tours & Excursions, Wedding Services, Car Rental, Spa and Wedding Packages.

Meeting Space
Our dedicated group event planners will ensure that everything you need is perfectly provided. We 
offer an array of memorable group functions including theme parties, team building and gala events.

RESTAURANTS
AYAMI RESTAURANT | Pan-Asian cuisine

TAKE A BITE | Coffee, tea and snacks

HACIENDA EL MORTERO
| Authentic Mexican fare

O RESTAURANT | International buffet

RISOTTO RESTAURANT | Italian cuisine

SURFO’S SNACK BAR | Grilled snacks

THE GRILL | Á la carte grilled specialties

BARS
LOBBY BAR 
MARTINIS & TAPAS BAR | Specialty Martinis

OASIS BAR | Adults-only swim-up bar

SKY LOUNGE | Rooftop Adults-only Bar

TIME OUT BAR | Sports bar

MORE THAN ALL INCLUSIVE,
A COMPLETE EXPERIENCE.


