

Located on a stunning beachfront on the majestic Sea

of Cortez and a short five-minute drive from the Cultural & Arts District of San Jose del Cabo, Krystal Grand Los Cabos offers a *Limitless Experience* for *friends, families, and couples*. Seven dining options offer enticing dishes from a variety of cuisines including; Asian, Mexican, and Italian while five bars and lounges pour delightful cocktails and spirits. The unique adults-only Sky Lounge offers unbelievable views of the Sea of Cortez, perfect for enjoying a cocktail. Four pristine swimming pools offer dedicated family-friendly and adults-only options that cater to the needs of every traveler.

ACCOMMODATIONS

This resort boasts 429 rooms and suites located in four towers with street, garden and ocean views. Amenities include: King or two double beds, Shower, Luxury Bath Amenities, 24hrs rooms service, Cable TV, Air Conditioning, Daily Refreshed Mini-bar, and Safety Deposit Box.

Total event space: 31,000 Sq. Ft.

socialmedia.kglc@krystal-hotels.com

Resort Address

Contact Us

877-597-8815

Carretera Transpeninsular

BCS, Mexico. 23400

krystal-hotels.com

ALTITUDE CLUB -

stay in the Altitude Club. Guests enjoy amenities like private lounge with hors d'oeuvres, upgraded amenities, room service and much more!



RESTAURANTS

AYAMI RESTAURANT | Pan-Asian cuisine TAKE A BITE | Coffee, tea and snacks

HACIENDA EL MORTERO

| Authentic Mexican fare

O RESTAURANT | International buffet RISOTTO RESTAURANT | Italian cuisine SURFO'S SNACK BAR | Grilled snacks THE GRILL | Á la carte grilled specialties

BARS

LOBBY BAR

MARTINIS & TAPAS BAR | Specialty Martinis
OASIS BAR | Adults-only swim-up bar
SKY LOUNGE | Rooftop Adults-only Bar
TIME OUT BAR | Sports bar



For guest seeking to be pampered, our spa offers treatment rooms for solo and couple's massages, facials and body treatments. Special therapies for couples, manicures and pedicures are also available.

Activities and Entertainment

Krystal Grand Los Cabos offers a wide variety of activities throughout the day including: Four Pools, Wine and Tequila Tasting, Aqua aerobics, Salsa Class, Local Art Walk, Pool and Beach Volleyball and more!

Fun for Kids and Teens

The fully supervised Kamp Krystal Kids Club offers kids ages 3-12 their own space to play during the day. No parents allowed! Adventure Friends Teens Club is the perfect spot for teens ages 13-17 to relax and enjoy teen-focused activities. *Kids ages 10-12 must be in the company of an adult.*

Additional Services*

Tours & Excursions, Wedding Services, Car Rental, Spa and Wedding Packages.

Meeting Space

Our dedicated group event planners will ensure that everything you need is perfectly provided. We offer an array of memorable group functions including theme parties, team building and gala events.

- *Additional costs may apply.



Room Name	n Name View		
Deluxe Room	Street	51	
One Bedroom Suite	Street	51	
Deluxe Palmilla Garden View	Garden	26	
Suite Palmilla Ocean View	Ocean	46	
Junior Suite Ocean View	Ocean	164	
Junior Suite Swim Out Garden View	Garden	18	
Altitude Junior Suite Ocean Front	Oceanfront	60	
Altitude Junior Suite Swim Out Ocean Front	Oceanfront	8	
Altitude Governor Suite Ocean View	Ocean	4	
Altitude Presidential Suite Ocean View	Ocean	1	

MORE THAN ALL INCLUSIVE, A COMPLETE EXPERIENCE.

- Limitless access to a delicious buffet and à la carte dining options. Reservations required.
- Limitless international and domestic top-shelf spirits and non-alcoholic beverages.
- Limitless fruit juices, soft drinks, and snacks.
- Kid-approved menus, snacks and mocktails.
- \bullet Culturally themed daytime activities and locally inspired nightly entertainment.
- Daily spirited land and water activities for all ages.
- Fully equipped fitness center.
- Kamp Krystal for Kids ages 3 to 12 with supervised activity programs daily.
- Adventure Friends for Teens and Adults (minimum age 10 yrs. old).
- 24-hour room service (Delivery fee apply. No charge for Altitude Club).
- Deli (house coffee; pastries and cold sandwiches included).
- Fully stocked in-room mini-bar with sodas, beer, and water refreshed daily.
- Attentive Pool and Beach waiter service.
- Complimentary Wi-Fi.
- All taxes and gratuities.

Meeting Room	Size Sq. ft./m²	Auditorium (Pax)	Class (Pax)	Banquet (Pax)	Cocktail (Pax)	U-Shape (Pax)
Mar de Cortes 1, 2 & 3	9,429/876	986	576	680	900	108
Mar de Cortes 1	2,368/220	240	120	150	216	60
Mar de Cortes 2	2,314/215	225	120	150	216	60
Mar de Cortes 3	2,476/230	255	120	150	250	60
Mar de Cortes 4, 5 & 6	2,271/211	210	135	150	234	57
Mar de Cortes 4	753/70	70	45	50	78	24
Mar de Cortes 5	796/74	70	45	50	78	24
Mar de Cortes 6	721/67	70	45	50	78	24
Santa Maria 1 & 2	1,916/178	198	112	130	156	69
Santa Maria 1	915/86	88	56	60	78	33
Santa Maria 2	1,000/93	90	56	70	78	33